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Squadra

Cattolica Virtus
Montelupo
Scandicci

Audace Legnaia
Sporting Arno
Giov. Fucecchio
Limite E Capraia
San Giusto Le Bagnese
Santa Maria

Casellina

Esordienti GIR.G

P G V
24 8
22 9
20 9
15 9
14 9
13 9
8 9
4 9
4 9
3 8

GF
40

38

51

32

21

31

15

GS

14

16

10

18

24

72

36

50

DR
35

24

47

16

11

13




